MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KIT DISCHI FRIZIONE GUARNITI + ACCIAIO

W

VN Vulcan

VN A Twin

Vulcan A

Vulcan B Classic
Vulcan C7E Drifter

W

VN Vulcan Classic
VN Vulcan Classic LT
VN Vulcan Custom

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

650
700
750
800
800
800
800
900
900
900

ANNI
1999 - 2007
1985 - 1985
1986 - 2006
1995 - 1998
1995 - 2006
1999 - 2006
2011 - 2018
2006 - 2016
2006 - 2016
2007 - 2016

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM




